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S.No Date Day Description 
FIRST TERM

1. 13/06/2016 Monday College Restart  for  2nd year MSc
2. 18/06/2016 Saturday Staff Meeting For Academic Planning and Work Distribution
3. 20/06/2016 Monday College Restart  for  2nd , 3RD AND 4TH year BSc students
4. 02/07/2016 Saturday Journal Club And Staff Meeting
5. 04/07/2016 Monday Counseling for F.Y. BSc Nursing
6. 06/07/2016 Wednesday Counseling for F.Y. MSc Nursing and F.Y. P.B.B.Sc Nursing
7. 11/07/2016 Monday F.Y. BSc Nursing and F.Y. P.B.B.Sc Nursing Classes Start
8. 09/07/2016 Saturday Curriculum Committee Meeting
9. 16/07/2016 Saturday P.G. Staff Meeting
10. 18/07/2016 Monday F.Y. MSc Nursing Classes Start
11. 25/07/2016 Monday Starting Of Hospital Duties For Forth Year BSc. Nursing Students
12. 27/07/2016 Wednesday ISE 

13. 30/07/2016 Saturday Journal Club And Staff Meeting
14. 01/08/2016 Monday Starting Hospital Duties For IInd And IIIr d Year BSc. Nursing Students
15. 03/08/2016 Wednesday ISE
16. 06/08/2016 Saturday Fresher’s Welcome
17. 09/O8/2016 Tuesday P.G.Meeting
18. 15/08/2016 Monday Independence Day   
19. 15/08/2016 - 27/08/2016 Health Checkup For Newly Admitted Students.
20. 22/08/2016 - 03/09/2016 Unit Test I
21. 24/08/2016 Wednesday ISE

22. 05/09/2016 Monday Teacher’s Day and Ganesh Chaturthi
23. 07/09/2016 Wednesday In-service education 

24. 10/09/2016 Saturday Journal Club And Staff Meeting
25. 14/09/2016 Wednesday ISE
26. 16/09/2016 Friday Ananth Chaturdashi (2nd Day)
27. 17/09/2016 Saturday PG Staff Meeting
28. 19/09/2016 - 24/09/2016 College Week And Sports Events
29. 02/10/2016 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi
30. 01/10/2016 Saturday  Lamp Lighting And Graduation Ceremony
31. 03/10/2016 Monday Starting Of Hospital Duties For First Year BSc. Nursing Students
32. 05/10/2016 Wednesday In-service education 

33. 10/10/2016 Monday Curriculum Committee Meeting
34. 11/10/2016 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami (Dashahara)
35. Midterm Examination For ATKT



36. 10/10/2016 - 22/10/2016 CAP
37. 15/10/2016 Saturday Journal Club And Staff Meeting
38. 19/10/2016 Wednesday In-service education 

39. 24/10/2016 to 05/11/2016 Diwali Vacation For 1st Year And Iind Year BSc. Nursing Students
40. 28/10/2016 – 01/11/2016

Friday – Tuesday 
Diwali Holidays

41. Submission Of Examination Mark Sheet Statement To University

SECOND TERM
42. 14/11/2016 to 19/11/2016 NSS CAMP to S.Y BSC Nursing Students
43. 19/11/2016 Saturday Journal Club and Staff Meeting
44. 21/11/2016 - 03/12/2016 Unit Test II
45. 26/11/2016 Saturday P.G. Staff Meeting
46. 26/12/2016 – 03/01/2017 Christmas Vacation 
47. 25/12/2016 Sunday Christmas Holiday
48. 04/01/2017 Wednesday ISE 

49. 07/01/2017 Saturday Journal Club And Staff Meeting
50. 1876/01/2017 – 28/01/2017 Unit Test III
51. 18/01/2017 Wednesday ISE 

52. 26/01/2017 Thursday Republic Day  
53. 01/02/2017 Wednesday ISE 

54. 11/02/2017 Saturday P.G.  Staff Meeting
55. 14/02/2017 Tuesday Board Of Studies Meeting
56. 15/02/2017 Wednesday ISE 

57. 18/02/2017 Saturday Journal Club and Staff Meeting 
58. 28/02/2017 Tuesday Curriculum Committee Meeting
59. 08/03/2017 Wednesday ISE 

60. 11/03/2017 Saturday P.G. Staff Meeting
61. 13/03/2017 - 25/03/2017 Preliminary Examination
62. 28/03/2017 Tuesday Academic Council Meeting
63. 01/04/2017 Saturday Journal Club and staff  Meeting
64. 03/04/2017 – 15/04/2017 Study Leave
65. 05/04/2017 Wednesday ISE 

66. 17/04/2017 – 06/05/2017 Final Examination
67. 19/04/2017 Wednesday ISE

68. CAP
69. Submission Of Examination Mark Sheet Statement To University
70. 01/05/2017 Monday Maharashtra Day  
71. 06/05/2017 Saturday Staff Meeting
72. 12/05/2017 Friday Nurses Day Celebration
73. 08/05/2017 - 10/06/2017 Summer Vacation


